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140050
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9642
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115704

164085

101784

9642

104348

109404

153267

160090

166405

167865

167865

164407

109804

155251

162133

161722

161722

166629

166790

CO. ID. 

BUTCH'S TRUCKING INC

BUTCH'S TRUCKING INC

MASS TRANSIT DEPARTMENT OF EL PASO

MANTICORE FUELS LLC

CERTARUS (USA) LTD

CARON TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS USA INC

J-W POWER COMPANY

ZEITENERGY LLC

CLEAN ENERGY (CNG)

ROLFSON OIL LLC

NORTHWEST BUTANE GAS CO.

J-W POWER COMPANY

FIRST ALT FUEL INC

ONE GAS INC  BRYAN WEEKS

CNGO, LLC

MERITUM SUPPLY LLC (CNG)

WINCO TRUCKING LLC

COLORADO COUNTY OIL COMPANY INC (CNG)

COLORADO COUNTY OIL COMPANY INC (CNG)

VG TRANSPORTATION LLC

SUN COAST RESOURCES LLC

AMERICAN FUELING HOUSTON, LLC

CNG 4 AMERICA INC

VERATEX GAS GROUP LLC

VERATEX GAS GROUP LLC

APOLLO ENERGY RESOURCES LLC

MALLINI TRANSPORT LLC
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25826

27777

21110

25858

17156

17697

21632

30485

19822

17156

20138

20729

28109

29232

31110

31715
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30521

20784

28451
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29686

29686

31220

31294
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DISTRICT

HOCKLEY

HOCKLEY

EL PASO

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

TOM 

GREEN

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

SMITH

TRAVIS

GREGG

BEXAR

WILSON

AUSTIN

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

COUNTY

700 AUSTIN ST

PO BOX 1631

10151 MONTANA

1113 DAYTON RD

6113 S COUNTY RD 1273

6641 ARDEN ROAD

PO BOX 226406

1024 LUKE ST

10519 KING WILLIAM DR

16051 ADDISON RD

1515 W. BELTLINE RD STE 

PO BOX 803527

321 N BOIS-D-ARC AVENUE

9228 TUSCANY WAY

PO BOX 2243

19206 HEUBNER, STE 100

2671 CR 417

2997 HWY 36 SOUTH

12335 ROBIN BLVD

10800 TELGE RD

6405 CAVALCADE ST BLDG 1

7530 E OREM DR

1773 WESTBOROUGH DR

18570 VAN RD

PO BOX 590467

17311 MARKET STREET

6110 STOREY DR

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

LEVELLAND

LEVELLAND

EL PASO

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

SAN ANGELO

DALLAS

IRVING

DALLAS

ADDISON

CARROLLTON

DALLAS

TYLER

AUSTIN

LONGVIEW

SAN ANTONIO

STOCKDALE

SEALY

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

KATY

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

CHANNELVIEW

HUMBLE
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STATE

79336

79336

79925

79706

79706

76901

75222

75061

75220

75001

75006

75380

75702

78754

75606

78258

78160

77474

77045

77096

77026

77075

77449

77049

77259

77530

77396

ZIP

806

806

915

432

432

325

972

817

469

616

972

972

903

512

903

210

830

832

832

713

713

770

885

713

713

682

337

894-6294

894-6294

212-3327

305-7398

557-3209

651-0013

233-8191

223-1401

801-4450

291-4879

247-6121

233-8191

360-8822

407-1571

720-3616

876-3560

996-3002

563-5008

563-5008

805-9459

429-6732

415-1211

541-6030

489-0061

489-0061

291-4103

315-2579

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

Report Run Date:
Report Type: Workflow

LP Gas Information System
LIS Licensing-Forms Sub-System

07-APR-25Report Id: LF_RPT_CC1_v11.1

DISTRICTS, COUNTIES, AND LICENSE CATEGORIES OF COMPANIES

03 % %BY LICENSE CATEGORY: BY DISTRICT: BY COUNTY

URTEAGA, JOSE

URTEAGA, JOSE

MEZA, DANIEL

DEKISERRE, DARRELL

BRUNER, BOBBY BRENT

SAVILLE, RODERICK ARMSTRONG

MARTINEZ, TERI

POORMAN, RICHARD ALLAN

BEAUCHAMP, CLINT

BENNETT, DEREK J.

BROWN, HEATHER NICOLE

HATHAWAY, DENNIS D

MALLEY, GEORGE

HATZFELD, JERRY LEE

HATZFELD, ANDREW JOSHUA

POORMAN, RICHARD ALLAN

MOHARER, JAMAL

HOVEY, PAUL FREDERICK

RICH, JOHN

CULLUM, HAL EUGENE

SKAGGS, TERRY LEE

GOMEZ, JORGE

CLINE, JESSICA LENA

CLINE, JESSICA LENA

EDGE, JOSHUA E

TYLER, SUSAN LAROWE

CHARANIA, RAHIM

BALDWIN, ROBERT JOHN

DRYDEN, DANIEL F. EVANS

MAXWELL, JACKSON CHARLES

MAXWELL, JACKSON CHARLES

ANDERSON, WALKER

THEUNISSEN, TALBOT
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3060

166291

154440

151500

166790

162912

166291

162015

168809

99383

158769

4415

145950

138601

68335

68335

163729

105025

121570

155251

164073

145816

CO. ID. 

MOBILE ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC

HENIFF TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM LLC

NEXTIER COMPLETION SOLUTIONS INC

WILLINGHAM WELDING SOLUTIONS INC

MALLINI TRANSPORT LLC

ATLAS OIL COMPANY

HENIFF TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM LLC

SUNBRIDGE ENERGY SERVICES LLC

FAST TRAC TRANSPORTATION LLC

NAT G CNG SOLUTIONS LLC

NATURAL GAS FUEL SYSTEMS LLC

COSERV GAS, LTD.

TEXAS PRIDE FUELS LTD

SAPPHIRE GAS SOLUTIONS

CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI GAS DEPARTMENT

CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI GAS DEPARTMENT

LIBERTY POWER INNOVATIONS LLC

AIRGAS USA, LLC

TRILLIUM TRANSPORTATION FUELS LLC

AMERICAN FUELING HOUSTON, LLC

GRAMMER LOGISTICS INC (CNG)

UV LOGISTICS LLC
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10432

31053

28323

27823

31294

30104

31053

29796

32066

19543

29018

11922

26969

25605

16281

16281

30371

20209

23004

28451

30482

26950
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DISTRICT

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

DENTON

DENTON

PARKER

MONTGOME

RY

NUECES

NUECES

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

COUNTY

15002 KUYKENDAHL RD

15855 WOOD DR

3990 ROGERDALE ROAD

18005 E HWY 225

5090 RICHMOND AVE

2050 W. SAM HOUSTON PARK

PO BOX 386

3104 EDLOE ST STE 205

15402 VANTAGE PKWY E

16504 ALDINE WESTFIELD R

1051 REPUBLIC DRIVE

7701 SOUTH STEMMONS FREE

1300 HWY 199 E

100 I-45 NORTH STE 500

4225 S. PORT

4225 S. PORT AVE.

950 17TH STREET, SUTIE 2

31 N PEORIA AVE

ATTN: LICENSING

121 PERIMETER CENTER WES

6320 EAST STATE ST

PO BOX 81008

ADD LINE 1

SUITE 1730

ATTN: DENNIS FOOSE

SUITE 200

PO BOX 26210

SUITE 320

LINE 2

HOUSTON

CHANNELVIEW

HOUSTON

LA PORTE

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

CHANNELVIEW

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

ROANOKE

CORINTH

SPRINGTOWN

CONROE

CORPUS 

CHRISTI

CORPUS 

CHRISTI

DENVER

TULSA

OKLAHOMA 

CITY

ATLANTA

COLUMBUS

LAFAYETTE

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

CO

OK

OK

GA

IN

LA

STATE

77090

77530

77042

77571

77056

77042

77530

77027

77032

77032

76262

76210

76082

77301

78415

78415

80202

74120

73126

30346

47201

70598

ZIP

214

409

281

281

337

361

409

832

281

972

817

940

817

210

361

361

720

918

405

770

812

337

395-7363

770-4026

788-1889

471-2200

315-2579

443-6773

770-4026

378-6014

869-5692

742-1214

676-6039

321-7800

221-1200

849-5503

885-6925

885-6925

767-4940

295-6214

463-8891

415-1211

579-5655

839-4432

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

COLLINS, CODY ALEXANDER

HOWARD, ROGER ALAN

BOURKE, CHAD

HILBER, AARON

BRANDT, CHRIS R

THEUNISSEN, TALBOT

SULLINS, DAVID GREGORY

HOWARD, ROGER ALAN

BOURKE, CHAD

DIMINO, DOMINIC

CONSTANT, TY

BUSBICE, JOEY

HERNANDEZ-ALVARADO, JESUS

FOOSE, DENNIS

CULBERSON, CHRISTOPHER B.

HALE, RODNEY

BERRY, SAMUEL C

ROBERTS, STEVEN DOUGLAS

FLORES, JOHN A

FLORES, JOHN A

JOHNSON, PAIGE

ROST, SHAWN

SQUIBB, ROBERT WILLIAM

WILSON, WESLEY WILLIAM

CHARANIA, RAHIM

ARIZPE, JOSE

GIBBS, ROGER GLENN

SALAZAR, IVAN


